Texican Rangers

Saturday September 14, 2019
Clean and Smooth Main Match

Saturday, September 14, 2019 7:54:37 PM
Alamo Andy Cowboy
Badlands Bruce Elder Statesman
Bama Sue Grand Dame

Big John Mesquite
Bisbee Jackson
Bison Jim

Col. Callan

Crooked Creek Sam
Culebra Blaze
Handlebar Bob
Hoolihan

Major Samuel Clayton,Texas
Marshal Jamison
Scooter

Sheriff Robert Love
Shooting Iron Miller
Skinny

Skyhawk Hans

T Bone Paul

Wild Bill McMasters
Wildcat Bob

Yuma Jack

Total clean shooters: 22

Duelist Senior

Elder Statesman

Cattle Baron

Elder Statesman
Forty-Niner

Gunfighter

Duelist Silver Senior
Duelist Senior

Elder Statesman

Senior

Duelist

Elder Statesman
Forty-Niner Lady

Frontier Cartridge

Elder Statesman

Senior

Frontier Cartridge Duelist
Frontiersman

Frontier Cartridge Duelist

1
28
35
48
20

5
31
25
27
18
36
50
11
39

8

9
45

2
14
42
24
37

Shoot date:
Match Finish Cat Finish
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Texas
Texas
Texas
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Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
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Texas
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